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CENTRAL FLORIDA EXPRESSWAY AUTHORITY
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[=] Bank Code : 10c cf(Count: 3)
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8/25/2014

8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014

8/20/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014

Count: 53

DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT
DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT
DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT
DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT
DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT
DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT
DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT
DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT
DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT
DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT
DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT
DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT
DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT
DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT
DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT
DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT
DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT
DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT
DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT

DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT

DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT
DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT
DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT
DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT
DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT
DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT
DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT
DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT
DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT

DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT
DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT
DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT
DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT
DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT

Check History Browse

4 \endor Name

ORLANDO SENTINEL
PFM ASSET MANAGEMENT, LLC
WBQ DESIGN & ENGINEERING, INC.

4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC

4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC

ACS STATE & LOCAL SOLUTIONS,, INC
ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC

AXIS DATA SOLUTIONS, INC

AXIS DATA SOLUTIONS, INC

BROAD & CASSEL

BROAD & CASSEL

BROAD AND CASSEL, ATTORNEYS AT LAW
CABLETRONICS OF CENTRAL, FLORIDA

CANON FINANCAL SERVICES
CDWG COMPUTER CENTER, INC.
CENTURYLINK

CH2M HILL, INC.

CHRIS JOHNSON

CITY OF WINTER GARDEN
CUMMINS-ALLISON CORP.

DAY COMMUNCATIONS, INC

DEWBERRY ENGINEERS, INC||,
BOWYER-SINGLETON

DEWBERRY ENGINEERS, INC||,
BOWYER-SINGLETON

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY
DURA-STRESS, INC
EDGEWATER TITLE COMPANY
FEDERAL EXPRESS

FL DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT,
SERVICES

FL DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
FLORIDA TURNPIKE SERVICES, LLC
GREENBERG TRAURIG P.A.

JOSEPH A. BERENIS

LOWNDES, DROSDICK, DOSTER,, KANTOR, &

REED, P.A.

Amount

143.75
91.53
96.03

21,560.00
2,800.00
310,328.75
97,230.85
72,000.00
21,924.06
9,780.50
60.00
5,446.11
1,992.00
2,025.23
2,040.57
1,757.35
544,603.08
2.50
233.08
42.00
20,965.00
144,110.22

107,026.74

20,382.11
1,096.25
175.59
82.98
347.05
737,658.45
185,300.00
15.71
561.33

320.86
122,952.00
4,215.00
201.23
16,423.60
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CENTRAL FLORIDA EXPRESSWAY AUTHORITY

<Filter is Empty> ‘

Check Date Bank Code Vendor Name - Amount
8/25/2014 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT LOWNDES, DROSDICK, DOSTER,, KANTOR, & 4,404.75
REED, P.A.

8/22/2014 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT ORANGE COUNTY CLERK OF COURT 239,016.00
8/22/2014 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT ORANGE COUNTY CLERK OF COURT 207,670.00
8/25/2014 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT ORLANDO SENTINEL 121.25
8/25/2014 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT PFM ASSET MANAGEMENT, LLC 28,886.78
8/25/2014 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL, 996.00
SERVICES LLC
8/25/2014 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL, 561.00
SERVICES LLC
8/25/2014 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT PUBLIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT,, INC 1,250.00
8/25/2014 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT SOUTHERN AQUATIC MANAGEMENT, INC. 27,080.00
8/25/2014 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL, INC 351.90
8/25/2014 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT STONY BROOK MANUFACTURING 43,961.00
8/25/2014 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT THE DRS GROUP OF FLORIDA 6,952.83
8/25/2014 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT THE REINFORCED EARTH CO 103,202.60
8/25/2014 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT VERIZON WIRELESS 732.56
8/25/2014 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A. 71,217.77
8/25/2014 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT \;VAI?IGHT, FULFORD, MOORHEAD &, BROWN, 24,009.74
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